GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For

Exam Center :

M. Sc. in Computer Science

Bilaspur(C.G.)

16/05/2019

Student Name

Miss Parul Chourikar
AASTHA GUPTA

AJAY KUMAR SAHU
AMAN BHARDWAJ
AMBIKA JAISWAL
ANJALI VAISHNAW
CHANCHAL TAMRAKAR
CHHATRAPAL

DARVIN

DEEPESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
DIPESH BHARDWAJ
DIPTI GUPTA

GAYATRI SAHU

HARISH KUMAR DEWANGAN

jay kishan

Manish sahu

MANISHA RATRE

MEGHA PATKAR

MONIKA CHOUHAN
MUJEEB RAHMAN ANSARI
NALINI KULLU

NAVEEN SAHU

Neelima tiwari

neha sahu

PANKAJ SINGH THAKUR
PURNESHWARI| DHENRHE
SANA AHMED

SANJANA AHIRE
SATYAJEET

SHATABDEE SHARMA
SHIKHA GUPTA

Roll No

10031410001
10031410002
10031410003
10031410004
10031410005
10031410006
10031410007
10031410008
10031410009
10031410010
10031410011
10031410012
10031410013
10031410014
10031410015
10031410016
10031410017
10031410018
10031410019
10031410020
10031410021
10031410022
10031410023
10031410024
10031410025
10031410026
10031410027
10031410028
10031410029
10031410030
10031410031

Registration No

1920972100132
1920972118744
19209513316438
19209913224119
19209723319664
19209723316693
19200023316119
19209713313174
19209513200498
1920981101338
19209813217278
1920992125688
19209723325503
19209813321024
19209513320295
1920011121028
19209823211600
19209823320205
19209523225226
1920951105401
19209623424930
19209713321515
1920982124029
19209823308077
1920981121722
19209723208455
1920982113570
19209723213483
19209713208361
1920992117424
1920982103691
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

SURAJ DEWANGAN
TRIVENI SONWANI
TULAS RAM

VASEEM HUSAIN
Yogendra pratap chandra

Yougal Kishor

10031410032
10031410033
10031410034
10031410035
10031410036
10031410037

19209813309457
19209723205350
19209513318644
1920971109599

19209813306994
19209813218517
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For M. Sc. in Computer Science

Exam Center : Raipur(C.G.) 16/05/2019
Student Name Roll No Registration No
Anjali Sharma 10131410001 1920992111825
KEMITA SAHU 10131410002 19209823322645
Kusum Dadsena 10131410003 19209923300564
MOHNISH 10131410004 19209813309378
PRABHAKAR NAHAK 10131410005 1920991110619
RIYA CHANDRAKAR 10131410006 19209813321919
YOGPRABHAT SAHU 10131410007 19200113316269
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For M. Sc. in Computer Science

Exam Center : Ambikapur(C.G.) 16/05/2019
Student Name Roll No Registration No
SAMA BARAIK 10331410001 19209923415893
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For M. Sc. in Computer Science

Exam Center : Korba(C.G.) 16/05/2019
Student Name Roll No Registration No
GAYATRI CHANDRA 10431410001 19209823314225
MADHULATA 10431410002 19209523410988
Mansi dubey 10431410003 1920962117115
NUPITA SEN YADAV 10431410004 19209823315104
POOJA YADAV 10431410005 19209823316584
PRATIBHA DHIWAR 10431410006 1920972108209
SANDEEPA SAHU 10431410007 19209923316504
SUSHMA 10431410008 19209723321678
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For M. Sc. in Computer Science

Exam Center : Rajnandgaon(C.G.) 16/05/2019
Student Name Roll No Registration No
NEMICHAND 10531410001 19209613423298
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For

Exam Center :

M. Sc. in Computer Science

Raigarh(C.G.)

16/05/2019

Student Name
EVELINE KHESS
REENA KHESS

Shantanu Patel

Roll No

10631410001
10631410002

10631410003

Registration No

19209823423559
19209623423529

19209813316808
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For M. Sc. in Computer Science

Exam Center : Janjgir-Champa(C.G.) 16/05/2019
Student Name Roll No Registration No
ANKITA DEWANGAN 10731410001 19209723318148
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For M. Sc. in Computer Science

Exam Center : Bhubaneshwar(Odisha) 16/05/2019
Student Name Roll No Registration No
RASHMIREKHA MAHANTA 30031410001 19209523322792
SARITA SAMAL 30031410002 19209823318379
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For M. Sc. in Computer Science

Exam Center : Kolkata(W.B.) 16/05/2019
Student Name Roll No Registration No
SUBHASREE DATTA 40031410001 1920972101765
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For M. Sc. in Computer Science

Exam Center : Patna(Bihar) 16/05/2019
Student Name Roll No Registration No
Priyanka Priya 70031410001 1920932107326
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